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Wooler First School and Glendale Middle School
Brewery Lane
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Wooler

Northumberland

NE71 6QF

Tel 01668 281470
Little Acorns Nursery 01668 282296
e-mail woolerfirst@woolerandglendale.co.uk
          glendalemiddle@woolerandglendale.co.uk
P:WFS/Holiday dates 2018-2019
Wooler First School and Glendale Middle School Holidays 
This list supersedes any previous holiday lists.

	Year
	Holiday
	School closes 3.30pm


	Date Re-opens 8.55am

	2018
	
	
	

	
	Christmas
	Friday 22 December
	Tuesday 9 January

	
	
	Monday 8 January
	Teacher Training

	
	Spring Half Term
	Friday 9 February
	Monday 19 February

	
	
	Friday 16 February
	Teacher Training

	
	Easter
	Thursday 29 March
	Monday 16 April

	
	May Day
	Monday 7 May
	Tuesday 8 May

	
	Summer Half Term
	Friday 25 May
	Monday 4 June

	
	Summer
	Friday 20 July 
	Tuesday 4 September

	
	
	Monday 3 September
	Teacher Training

	
	
	
	

	2019
	
	
	

	
	October Mid-Term 2018
	Friday 26 October 2018
	Monday 5 November 2018

	
	Christmas 2018/2019
	Friday 21 December 2018
	Monday 7 January 2019

	
	Spring Mid-Term 2019
	Friday 15 February 2019
	Monday 25 February 2019

	
	Easter 2019
	Friday 5 April 2019
	Tuesday 23 April 2019

	
	May Day
	Monday 6 May 2018

	
	Summer Mid-Term 2019
	Friday 24 May 2019
	Monday 3 June 2019

	
	Summer 2019
	Friday 19 July 2019
	Monday 2 September 2019


Please note: Teacher Training days are still to be arranged for 2018/2019
Mr M Deane-Hall


Headteacher












